

0ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 137 OF 2010

C.MUNIAPPAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGR.SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of execution of sentence of death and
office report))

Date: 14/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The compilation handed over in the Court by the
learned counsel for the petitioner is taken on record.

The Registry is directed to furnish the copy of the
Report and annexures along with the Report to the learned
counsel for the petitioners free of cost within one week.
Stand over for two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master