

RIEM NO.43

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 137 OF 2010

C.MUNIAPPAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGR.SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of execution of sentence of death and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for four weeks at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master